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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

514442

INEO09C01019
SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2020

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promo.ter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 iSSZ\(/L(;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No




Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

No

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
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Promote
r&
Promote
(A) r Group 17 12921941 12921941 | 64.14 12921941 12921941 64.14 64.14 12921641
(B) Public 5734 7223754 7223754 35.86 7223754 7223754 35.86 35.86 3682634
Non
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res
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res held
by
Employe
(C2) | eTrusts
Total 5751 20145695 20145695 100 20145695 20145695 | 100.00 100 16604275
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A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
Individuals
/Hindu
(a) undivided 16
Family 11816341 11816341 58.65 | 11816341.00 11816341 58.65 58.65 11816041
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(d) Any Other
(specify) 1105600 1105600 5.49 1105600.00 1105600 5.49 5.49 1105600

Sub-Total (A)(1) 12921941 12921941 64.14 | 12921941.00 12921941 64.14 64.14 12921641
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Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 17 | 12921941 12921941 64.14 | 12921941.00 12921941 64.14 64.14 12921641

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed
for Promoter & Promoter Group
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Individuals
i.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital

up toRs. 2
lakhs.

5615

1948816

1948816

9.67

1948816

1948816

9.67

9.67

1157967

Individuals
ii. Individual
shareholders

holding
nominal

share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

27

4628334

4628334

22.97

4628334

4628334

22.97

22.97

1933564

NBFCs

registered
with RBI

(c)

Employee
Trusts

(d)

Overseas

Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing

figure)

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

88

636804

636804

3.16

636804

636804

3.16

3.16

589703

Sub-Total (B)(3)

5730

7213954

7213954

35.81

7213954.00

7213954

35.81

35.81

3681234

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(

B)(3)

5734

7223754

7223754

35.86

7223754.00

7223754

35.86

35.86

3682634

Details of the shareholders acting

as persons in Concert for Public
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Details of
Shares which
remain
unclaimed
for Public

C | Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian
/DR Holder -
Name of DR
Holders (If
(1) | Available)

Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
(2) | 2014)

Total
NonPromoter- Non
Public
Shareholding

(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2) 5751 20145695 20145695 100.00 | 20145695.00 20145695 100.00 100.00 16604275
Total (A+B+C) 5751 20145695 20145695 100.00 | 20145695.00 20145695 100.00 100.00 16604275
Total nos. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, as a
Name No. of fully iti . .
. . . shares as a % of Securites Underlying % assuming full
Searial of the PAN paid up equity IX . .
held total no. of (1X) Outstanding conversion of
No. Shareholders (1 shares held . .
(0 (V) (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as convertible convertible
(V1) (calculated as & & a % of securities and securities (as a
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per SCRR, Total No. Of percentage of
1957) Voting Warrants diluted share
(Vi) Class Total rights (Xi) (a) capital)
As a % of eg:X (X1)= (Vi)+(Xi)(a)
(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) I:a:::icli‘ilviduaIs/Hindu undivided
=B

1 SARITHA NOMULA ABZPN0825G 200 200 0.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00
2 VINEEL REDDY NALLA ABOPN1297M 100 100 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00
3 N SRINATH REDDY AAGPN8178E 803622 803622 3.99 803622.00 803622.00 3.99 3.99
4 N RAJESHWAR REDDY AAMPNO856H 53828 53828 0.27 53828.00 53828.00 0.27 0.27
5 VINITHA NALLA AANPN1171E 1699062 1699062 8.43 1699062.00 1699062.00 8.43 8.43
6 KISHAN REDDY NALLA AAUPNS8409L 1958385 1958385 9.72 1958385.00 1958385.00 9.72 9.72
7 GADDAM RAJA REDDY AAVPG2115M 1483802 1483802 7.37 1483802.00 1483802.00 7.37 7.37
8 VIJAYA NALLA ABFPN3676B 1733085 1733085 8.60 1733085.00 1733085.00 8.60 8.60
9 VINEEL REDDY NALLA ABOPN1297M 1899554 1899554 9.43 1899554.00 1899554.00 9.43 9.43
10 NOMULA DEEPTI ABWPN6540P 224341 224341 1.11 224341.00 224341.00 1.11 1.11
11 NOMULA SARITA ABZPN0825G 319667 319667 1.59 319667.00 319667.00 1.59 1.59
12 HEMANTH REDDY GADDAM ACGPG3981L 153130 153130 0.76 153130.00 153130.00 0.76 0.76
13 G SUNITHA ADUPG6671L 682763 682763 3.39 682763.00 682763.00 3.39 3.39
14 GADDAM MADHUMATHI AEJPG2325P 93256 93256 0.46 93256.00 93256.00 0.46 0.46
15 VINEELA REDDY N AEMPN4945F 711300 711300 3.53 711300.00 711300.00 3.53 3.53
16 N DEEPTI AGJPN4502H 246 246 0.00 246.00 246.00 0.00 0.00




: Click here to go back Total 11816341 11816341 58.65 11816341.00 11816341.00 ‘ 58.65 ‘ 58.65

Number of Voting Rights held | No.
in each class of securities of
ST (1) Sha
ehol - res
ding No of V'otlng (XIV) Un Sharehold
asa Rights dar ing, as a
% of vin %
N total v assuming
no. g full
o. Out .
of of - conversio
o shar Tot ndi n of
e | No. of full Total nos. es al 0 convertibl Number of
Name sh .aid " Y shares (calc as cogn e equity shares
Serial Categor of the PAN ar F:e Uit P held ulat a% ver securities held in Reason for not
No. gory Shareholders (1) oh shar(jes hyeld (Vi) = ed of tibl (as a dematerialized | providing PAN
(n ol (V) (IV)+(V)+ as Class Tot o percentag form
de (V1) per eg: Total al cec e of (XIV)
SCR X Voti . diluted
rs urit
R, ng ies share
(0 1957 righ and capital)
) ts No (X1)=
(Vi) of | (V)
As a Wa As a % of
% of or (A+B+C2)
(A+B ntas
+C2) (Xi)
(a)
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
NBOS
Bodies Corporate TECHNOLOGIES Add Notes
1 PRIVATE LIMITED AABCV0878K 1 1105600 1105600 | 5.49 1105600 1105600 | 5.49 5.49 1105600
Click here to go back ; Total | 4 1105600 | 1105600 | 5.49 | 1105600 | 1105600 | 5.49 5.49 1105600
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Number of Voting Rights held in each Shareholding,
Shareholding class of securities asa %
as a % of (1X) assuming full
No. of fully | Totalnos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) conversion of Number of
Name paid up shares shares Rights convertible equity shares
Searial of the PAN equity held (calculated Total as securities (as a held in Reason for not
No. Shareholders ()] shares (Vi) = as per SCRR, a % of percentage of | dematerialized providing PAN
(1 held (IV)+(V)+ 1957) Class Total diluted share form
(IV) (V1) (Vi) eg: Total Voting capital) (XIV)
As a % of X rights (XD)=(VI1)+(X)
(A+B+C2) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B3(a(il)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
s Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 BHOOPAL REDDY ALETI ABLPA5031H 633620 633620 3.15 633620.00 633620.00 3.15 3.15 633620 Add Notes
Add Motes
2 ANIL REDDY 7777799997 673750 673750 3.34 673750.00 673750.00 3.34 3.34 0 12
Add Motes
3 A NAVEEN CHANDRA REDDY 7777799997 603750 603750 3.00 603750.00 603750.00 3.00 3.00 0 13
Add Motes
4 PRAVEEN REDDY 2777799997 467250 467250 2.32 467250.00 467250.00 2.32 2.32 0 14
GADDAM SUSHILA RAJA REDDY Mdl';“te"‘
5 FOUNDATION 27727799997 525000 525000 2.61 525000.00 525000.00 2.61 2.61 0
Click here to go back Total 2903370 2903370 14.41 | 2903370.00 2903370.00 14.41 14.41 633620
No.of | Total | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in | shareholding | Number of
Name No. hl f iti . Reason
. Category / fully nos. as a % of €ach class of securities ,asa % equity shares
Searial of the PAN of the ) IX . . for not
Category More than 1 paid up | shares total no. of (1X) assuming full held in -
No. Shareholders ({)] Shareholders . : . - providing
percentage (0 (0 equity held shares No of Voting (XIV) Total conversion | dematerialized PAN
shares (v = (calculated Rights as of form
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held (IV)+(V)+ | as per SCRR, a % of | convertible (XIV)
(V) (V1) 1957) Total | securities (as
(Vi) Voting | a percentage
As a % of Class rights of diluted
(A+B+C2) share
eg: Total .
X capital)
(X1)=
(VIN+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B3(e) AnY Other
(specify)
Non-Resident
1 | Indian (NRI) Category 28 | 53964 | 53964 0.27 53964 53964 | 0.27 0.27 53964 Add Notes
Clearing !
2 | Members Category 2 460 460 0.00 460 460 | 0.00 0.00 460 Sl
Bodies !
3 | Corporate Category 57 | 189580 | 189580 0.94 | 189580 189580 | 0.94 0.94 142479 Add Notes
APR
More than1 | HOLDINGS
percentage AND Add Notes
Bodies of INVESTMENTS
4 | Corporate shareholding | LLP ABJFA4918P 1| 392800 | 392800 1.95 392800 392800 1.95 1.95 392800
Click here to Total
_ _ _ go back 88 | 244004 | 244004 1.21 | 244004.00 | 244004.00 1.21 1.21 196903
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