General information about company	
Scrip code	514442
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE009C01019
Name of the company	SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

## Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

				N						of Voting Righ	ts								mber	
				0				he		each class of									Shares	
									se	curities							ımber		edged	
				0						(IX)		_					Locked shares		or erwise	
				P													(XII)		umber	
				a				No of Votir	ıg (X	(IV) Rights					Sharehol	<b>'</b>	(711)		ed	
				rt											ding, as a				XIII)	
				ly			Shareh				_				%			<u> </u>		-
				р			olding as a %							No. Of	assuming					
				ai			of					No. Of		Shares	full					
				d	No. Of		total					Shares		Underlyi	conversio					
				-	shares		no. of					Underlyi	No. of	ng	n of					Number of
	Category	Nos.	No. of fully	u	underlyi	Total nos.	shares					ng '	Shares	Outstand	convertib					equity
Categ	of	Of	paid up	р	ng	shares	(calcul					Outstand	Underlyi	ing	le					shares
ory	sharehol	shareh	equity shares	e	Deposit	held (VII) =	ated				Total as	ing	ng Outstand	converti ble	securities ( as a					held in
(1)	der	olders	held	q u	ory	(VII) – (IV)+(V)+	as per		a		a % of	converti	ing	securitie	percenta		As a		As a	dematerial
	(11)	(111)	(IV)	it	Receipt	(VI)	SCRR,		S		(A+B+C	ble	Warrant	s and	ge of	N	% of		% of	ized form
				у	S	(,	1957)	Class	S		)	securitie	s (Xi)	No. Of	diluted	0.	total	N	total	(XIV)
				S	(VI)		(VIII)	eg:		Total	,	S	- ( )	Warrant	share	(a	Shar	0.	Shar	
				h			As a %	Χ	е			(X)		S	capital)	)	es	(a)	es	
				а			of		g					(Xi) (a)	(XI)=	-	held		held	
				r			(A+B+ C2)		:						(VII)+(X)		(b)		(b)	
				е			(2)		У						As a % of					
				S											(A+B+C2)					
				h																
				el																
				d																
				(																
				١																
				J																

	Promote												
	r &												
(4)	Promote	17	12021041		12921941	6414	12021041	12021041	6414		6414		12021641
(A)	r Group	17	12921941		12921941	64.14	12921941	12921941	64.14		64.14		12921641
(B)	Public	5734	7223754		7223754	35.86	7223754	7223754	35.86		35.86		3682634
	Non												
	Promote												
	r- Non												
(C)	Public												
	Sha												
	res												
	underlyi												
(C1)	ng DRs												
	Sha												
	res held												
	by												
	Employe												
(C2)	e Trusts												
	Total	5751	20145695		20145695	100	20145695	20145695	100.00		100		16604275

				No.	No. Of		Sharehol	Number of Voting Rights held in e	ach class of	N	No.	No.	Shareholding,		Numbe	
				Of			ding as a	securities		0.	of	Of	as a %		r of	Number of
	Catagonie	Nes	No. of fully	Partl	shares	Total nos.	% of total	(IX)		0	Shar	Sha	assuming full		Shares	Number of
	Category &	Nos. Of	,	У	underlyi	shares	no. of			f	es	res	conversion of	Number	pledge	equity
C.	Name of the		paid up	paid	ng Donosit	held	shares		Total as	S	Unde	Un	convertible	of Locked	d or	shares held in
Sr.	Shareholders	shareh olders	equity shares held	-up	Deposit	(VII) =	(calculate	No of Voting (VIV)	a % of	h	rlyin	der	securities ( as a	in shares	otherw	dematerial
				equi	Ory	(IV)+(V)+	d as per	No of Voting (XIV)	Total	ar	g	lyin	percentage of	(XII)	ise	ized form
	(1)	(111)	(IV)	ty	Receipt	(VI)	SCRR,	Rights	Voting	es	Outs	g	diluted share		encum	
				shar	(\(1)\)		1957)		rights	U	tandi	Out	capital)		bered	(XIV)
				es	(VI)		(VIII)			n	ng	sta	(XI)=(VII)+(X)		(XIII)	

				held (V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg: y	Total		der lying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warr ants (Xi)	ndi ng con ver tibl e sec urit ies and No. Of Wa rra nts (Xi) (a)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	N o. (a )	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	o (	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	
Α	Table II -	- Stateme	ent showing	shareh	olding pat	tern of the P	Promoter ar	nd Promoter Gi	roup											
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals /Hindu undivided Family	16	11816341			11816341	58.65	11816341.00		11816341	58.65				58.65					11816041
(b)	Central Government / State Government( s)																			
(c)	Financial Institutions/																			

	<u>Banks</u>												
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1105600		1105600	5.49	1105600.00	1105600	5.49		5.49		1105600
9	Sub-Total (A)(1)	17	12921941		12921941	64.14	12921941.00	12921941	64.14		64.14		12921641
(2)	Foreign												
(a)	Individuals (NonResiden t Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)												
(b)	<u>Governme</u> <u>nt</u>												
(c)	Institution s												
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor												
(e)	Any Other (specify)												
9	Sub-Total (A)(2)												
Tota	al Shareholding f Promoter and romoter Group												
	A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	17	12921941		12921941	64.14	12921941.00	12921941	64.14		64.14		12921641

<u>Details of Shares which remain unclaimed</u> for Promoter & Promoter Group

B Table III Statement
showing
shareholdin
g pattern of
the Public
shareholde
r

(1) Institutions

(a)	<u>Mutual</u> Funds	2	8400	8400	0.04	8400	8400	0.04		0.04		0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	2	0400		0.04	0400				0.04		
(c)	Alternate Investment											
(d)	Funds Foreign Venture Capital											
	Investors Foreign											
(e)	Portfolio Investors Financial											
(f)	Institutions/ Banks	2	1400	1400	0.01	1400	1400	0.01		0.01		1400
(g)	Insurance Companies											
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds											
(i)	Any Other (specify)											
9	ub-Total (B)(1)	4	9800	9800	0.05	9800.00	9800	0.05		0.05		1400
(2)	Central Government / State Government( s)/ President of India											
	ub-Total (B)(2)											
(3)	institutions											

(a(i)	Individuals  i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5615	1948816		1948816	9.67	1948816	1948816	9.67		9.67		1157967
(a(ii ))	Individuals  ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	4628334		4628334	22.97	4628334	4628334	22.97		22.97		1933564
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI												
(c)	Employee Trusts												
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)												
(e)	Any Other (specify)	88	636804		636804	3.16	636804	636804	3.16		3.16		589703
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	5730	7213954		7213954	35.81	7213954.00	7213954	35.81		35.81		3681234
(B):	Total Public Shareholding =(B)(1)+(B)(2)+( B)(3)	5734	7223754		7223754	35.86	7223754.00	7223754	35.86		35.86		3682634

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

<u>Details of</u>														
Shares which														
<u>remain</u>														
<u>unclaimed</u> <u>for Public</u>														
TOT PUBLIC														
C Table IV - Stat	tement s	howing share	holdin	g pattern	of the Non F	Promoter- I	Non Public sha	reholo	der					
Custodian /DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If														
(1) <u>Available</u>														
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit)														
Regulations, 2014)														
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)														
Total ( A+B+C2 )	5751	20145695			20145695	100.00	20145695.00		20145695	100.00		100.00		16604275
Total (A+B+C)	5751	20145695			20145695	100.00	20145695.00		20145695	100.00		100.00		16604275

Searial		PAN	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eac securities (IX)	n class of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
No.	Shareholders (I)	(II)	shares held (IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of	convertible securities and	convertible securities (as a

					per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	Total Voting rights	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
	Add Delete			<del></del>		<del></del>	<del></del>	1	1	
1	SARITHA NOMULA	ABZPN0825G	200	200	0.00	200.00	200.00	0.00		0.00
2	VINEEL REDDY NALLA	ABOPN1297M	100	100	0.00	100.00	100.00	0.00		0.00
3	N SRINATH REDDY	AAGPN8178E	803622	803622	3.99	803622.00	803622.00	3.99		3.99
4	N RAJESHWAR REDDY	AAMPN0856H	53828	53828	0.27	53828.00	53828.00	0.27		0.27
5	VINITHA NALLA	AANPN1171E	1699062	1699062	8.43	1699062.00	1699062.00	8.43		8.43
6	KISHAN REDDY NALLA	AAUPN8409L	1958385	1958385	9.72	1958385.00	1958385.00	9.72		9.72
7	GADDAM RAJA REDDY	AAVPG2115M	1483802	1483802	7.37	1483802.00	1483802.00	7.37		7.37
8	VIJAYA NALLA	ABFPN3676B	1733085	1733085	8.60	1733085.00	1733085.00	8.60		8.60
9	VINEEL REDDY NALLA	ABOPN1297M	1899554	1899554	9.43	1899554.00	1899554.00	9.43		9.43
10	NOMULA DEEPTI	ABWPN6540P	224341	224341	1.11	224341.00	224341.00	1.11		1.11
11	NOMULA SARITA	ABZPN0825G	319667	319667	1.59	319667.00	319667.00	1.59		1.59
12	HEMANTH REDDY GADDAM	ACGPG3981L	153130	153130	0.76	153130.00	153130.00	0.76		0.76
13	G SUNITHA	ADUPG6671L	682763	682763	3.39	682763.00	682763.00	3.39		3.39
14	GADDAM MADHUMATHI	AEJPG2325P	93256	93256	0.46	93256.00	93256.00	0.46		0.46
15	VINEELA REDDY N	AEMPN4945F	711300	711300	3.53	711300.00	711300.00	3.53		3.53
16	N DEEPTI	AGJPN4502H	246	246	0.00	246.00	246.00	0.00		0.00

-	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	11816341	118	316341	58.65	118	316341.00	1181634	1.00	58	3.65		58.65
Serial No.	Category	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Sh ar	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shar ehol ding as a % of total no. of shar es (calc ulat ed as per SCR R, 1957 ) (VIII) As a % of (A+B +C2)	Number of in each cl	ass of securi (IX) ting (XIV)		No. Of Sha res Un der lyin g Out sta ndi ng con ver tibl e sec urit ies and No. Of Wa rra nts (Xi) (a)	Sharehold ing, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)													
	Add Delete													
1	Bodies Corporate	NBOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	AABCV0878K	1	1105600	1105600	5.49	1105600	1105600	5.49		5.49	1105600	Add Notes
_	Click here to go back		<u>Total</u>	1	1105600	1105600	5.49	1105600	1105600	5.49		5.49	1105600	

				Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Voting Rights held lass of securities (IX)	l in each	Shareholding , as a % assuming full				
	Name		No. of fully paid up			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			conversion of convertible	Number of equity shares			
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN		
B3(a(iI))	B3(a(iI)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.												
	Add Delete	Disclosure of	shareholder h	olding more t	than 1% of total	number of sha	ires						
1	BHOOPAL REDDY ALETI	ABLPA5031H	633620	633620	3.15	633620.00	633620.00	3.15	3.15	633620	Add Notes		
			] [			1					Add Notes		
2	ANIL REDDY	ZZZZZ9999Z	673750	673750	3.34	673750.00	673750.00	3.34	3.34	0	12		
		1	1			1					Add Notes		
3	A NAVEEN CHANDRA REDDY	ZZZZZ9999Z	603750	603750	3.00	603750.00	603750.00	3.00	3.00	0	13		
	1		] [			1					Add Notes		
4	PRAVEEN REDDY	ZZZZZ9999Z	467250	467250	2.32	467250.00	467250.00	2.32	2.32	0	14		
	GADDAM SUSHILA RAJA REDDY	1	1			1					Add Notes		
5	FOUNDATION	ZZZZZ9999Z	525000	525000	2.61	525000.00	525000.00	2.61	2.61	0	15		
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	2903370	2903370	14.41	2903370.00	2903370.00	14.41	14.41	633620			

Searial	Category	Category / More than 1	Name of the	PAN	No. of the	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights each class of securiti (IX)		Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of equity shares held in	Reason for not
No.	ζ,	percentage	Shareholders (I)	(11)	Shareholders (I)	equity	held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as	conversion of	dematerialized form	providing PAN

						held (IV)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	securities (as a percentage			
B3(e)	Any Other (specify)														
	Add De	elete													
1	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Category			28	53964	53964	0.27	53964	53964	0.27	0.27	53964	Adı	ld Notes
2	Clearing Members	Category			2	460	460	0.00	460	460	0.00	0.00	460	Ade	ld Notes
3	Bodies Corporate	Category			57	189580	189580	0.94	189580	189580	0.94	0.94	142479	Ado	ld Notes
4	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage	APR HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENTS LLP	ABJFA4918P	1	392800	392800	1.95	392800	392800	1.95	1.95	392800		dd Notes
_			Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>					244004.00						ı